LETTER OF INTENT

Director

Collier County Public Schools
Director of Charter Schools

5775 Osceola Trail
Naples, Florida 34109-0919

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please accept this letter of intent to submit a charter school application by 4:00 PM on or before
Monday, August 1, 2016.

The focus/theme of the charter school will be:

The student enrollment breakdown by year with the appropriate grades and enrollment are as
follows (as it may apply to your application):

Year 1:
Year 2:
Year 3:
Year 4:
Year 5:

2017
2018
2010
2020
2021

Grade(s) _ - upto students.
Grade(s) __ -_ upto students.
Grade(s)__ -__ upto students.
Grade(s)__ -__ upto students.
Grade(s) __ -__ upto students.

The facility to be used, and the location, or current options for a school facility are as follows (if
exact address is not available, identify area within Collier County where the school will be

located):

Name of charter school’s authorized contact person:

Mailing address: Zip Code:

Email:

Sincerely,

Telephone number:
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