LETTER OF INTENT

Director
Collier County Public Schools
Director of Charter Schools
5775 Osceola Trail
Naples, Florida 34109-0919

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please accept this letter of intent to submit a charter school application by 4:00 PM on or before Monday, August 1, 2016.

The focus/theme of the charter school will be:

The student enrollment breakdown by year with the appropriate grades and enrollment are as follows (as it may apply to your application):

Year 1:	2017	Grade(s)	 up to	students.
Year 2:	2018	Grade(s)	 up to	students.
Year 3:	2010	Grade(s)	 up to	students.
Year 4:	2020	Grade(s)	 up to	students.
Year 5:	2021	Grade(s)	 up to	students.

The facility to be used, and the location, or current options for a school facility are as follows (if exact address is not available, identify area within Collier County where the school will be located):

Name of charter school's authorized contact person:					
Mailing address:	Zip Code:				
Email:	Telephone number:				

Sincerely,